Suteksanegypt.com
Certificates
04
Suteksanegypt.com
0
1
0
2

Information
Suteksanegypt.com
TYPE KEY
06
                               Example  SEP  8-160   /  03   -  K
Product Type
Rated Flow (m3/h)
Stages
Material Options
Pump Diameter
Suteksanegypt.com
Material
Data
07
Technical Drawing
Nº Part Name Material
1 Suction Stage Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
2 Filter Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
4 Pump Shaft Stainless Steel
(AISI 420 - 304L)
5 Impeller Lock
6 Impeller Rings Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
7 Impeller Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
8 Diffuser Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
9 Diffuser Ring Rubber
Nº Part Name Material
10 Nut For Impeller Lock Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
11 Shaft Bearing Rubber
12 Shaft Stopper
13 Valve Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
14 Outlet Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
15 Strap Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
16 Cable Guard Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
17 Strap Nut Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
Part List
Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
3 Coupling Stainless Steel (AISI 304L)
Suteksanegypt.com
SEP 10”
Pump Series
30
31
m³/h 0.0 180.0 200.0 220.0 240.0 260.0 280.0 300.0 320.0
Kw Hp l/s 0.00 50.00 55.56 61.11 66.67 72.22 77.78 83.33 88.89 Kg cm Inch
SEP 10-216/ 01/K 22 30 38 29 27 25 22 19 16 12 8 28 71
SEP 10-216/ 01 30 40 56 40 38 36 35 33 30 26 21 28 71
SEP 10-216/ 02/KK 45 60 79 64 61 57 53 48 41 33 24 40 88
SEP 10-216/ 02/K 55 75 97 76 73 69 66 61 55 48 38 40 88
SEP 10-216/ 02 63 85 112 85 82 78 75 71 65 58 50 40 88
SEP 10-216/ 03/KK 75 100 137 110 105 100 95 88 79 68 56 51 106
SEP 10-216/ 03/K 92 125 153 119 114 109 104 97 88 78 66 51 106
SEP 10-216/ 03 92 125 170 128 123 118 112 106 98 88 76 51 106
SEP 10-216/ 04/KK 110 150 194 153 146 140 133 123 111 97 80 63 123
SEP 10-216/ 04/K 110 150 210 162 155 148 141 133 121 108 90 63 123
SEP 10-216/ 04 110 150 226 171 164 156 149 140 130 117 102 63 123
SEP 10-216/ 05/KK 132 175 252 198 190 182 173 161 148 131 110 75 141
SEP 10-216/ 05/K 132 175 268 208 200 191 181 170 158 140 120 75 141
SEP 10-216/ 05 147 200 287 220 211 203 194 182 170 154 135 75 141
SEP 10-216/ 06/KK 170 230 310 245 235 226 214 201 185 165 140 87 158
SEP 10-216/ 06/K 170 230 327 255 244 235 224 210 194 175 150 87 158
SEP 10-216/ 06 170 230 345 264 254 244 232 220 205 185 163 87 158
SEP 10-216/ 07/KK 185 250 363 280 268 257 243 227 208 185 163 99 176
SEP 10-216/ 07/K 185 250 378 287 275 264 250 235 215 194 165 99 176
SEP 10-216/ 07 220 300 403 307 295 283 270 255 236 215 187 99 176
60 HzStainless Steel Submersible Pumps / SEP 10-216 Series
H
ea